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Times since: 01-Jul-25
Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only

Time

Girls 13-14 50 Free

1 2852 L B
Girls 13-14 100 Free
1 1:03.51 L B
Girls 13-14 400 Free
1 45859 L B
Girls 13-14 800 Free
1 10:1043 L A
Girls 13-14 50 Back
1 3292 L B
Girls 13-14 100 Back
1 1:12.84 L B
Girls 13-14 200 Back
1 23431 L A
Girls 15-17 50 Free
1 2670 L A
2 2689 L A
Girls 15-17 100 Free
1 58.25 L A
2 1:00.33 L B
Girls 15-17 50 Back
1 3011 L A
2 3094 L A
3 3234 L B
Girls 15-17 100 Back
1 1:06.72 L A
Girls 15-17 50 Fly
1 2910 L A
Girls 15-17 100 Fly
1 1:06.54 L A
Boys 13-14 200 Free
1 2:0847 L B
Boys 13-14 400 Free
1 4:26.85 L A
Boys 13-14 1500 Free
1 18:37.80 L A
Boys 13-14 200 Fly
1 22652 L A
Boys 15-17 50 Free
1 2387 L A
Boys 15-17 100 Free
1 51.99 L LA
2 5311 L B
Boys 15-17 200 Free
1 1:58.33 L A
Boys 15-17 400 Free
1 41737 L A

P/FIS Name
P Kai Lawson
P Kai Lawson
F Kai Lawson
F Kai Lawson
F Kai Lawson
F Kai Lawson
F Kai Lawson

F Skyelar Richards
P Leah Chin

P Leah Chin
P Skyelar Richards

F Skyelar Richards
P Leah Chin
F Jessica Denniston

P Leah Chin

P Leah Chin

P Skyelar Richards

P Arush Rochlani

P Arush Rochlani

F Arush Rochlani

P Arush Rochlani

F Lincoln Tomlinson

F Lincoln Tomlinson
P Noland Barrett

P Noland Barrett

P Noland Barrett

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
13  TOR ZZ
13  TOR ZZ
13  TOR ZZ
13  TOR ZZ
13  TOR ZZ
13  TOR ZZ
13  TOR ZZ
15 SA GA
17 JAM
17 JAM
15 SA GA
15 SA GA
17 JAM
15  BSSFL
17 JAM
17 JAM
15 SA GA
14 SASC ZZ
14  SASC ZZ
14 SASC ZZ
14 SASC ZZ
17  GOAT FL
17  GOAT FL
15 JAM
15 JAM
15 JAM

06/08/2025

06/08/2025

06/08/2025

06/08/2025

06/08/2025

06/08/2025

06/08/2025

23/07/2025
18/08/2025

18/08/2025
23/07/2025

23/07/2025
18/08/2025
24/07/2025

18/08/2025

18/08/2025

23/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025
18/08/2025

18/08/2025

18/08/2025

2025 Summer Elite Showcase

2025 Summer Elite Showcase

2025 Summer Elite Showcase

2025 Summer Elite Showcase

2025 Summer Elite Showcase

2025 Summer Elite Showcase

2025 Summer Elite Showcase

2025 TYR FUTURES OCALA
World Aquatics Junior Championships

World Aquatics Junior Championships
2025 TYR FUTURES OCALA

2025 TYR FUTURES OCALA
World Aquatics Junior Championships
2025 RAFC Last Splash Invitational

World Aquatics Junior Championships

World Aquatics Junior Championships

2025 TYR FUTURES OCALA

2025 RAFC Last Splash Invitational

2025 RAFC Last Splash Invitational

2025 RAFC Last Splash Invitational

2025 RAFC Last Splash Invitational

2025 Florida Summer Senior Champiot

2025 Florida Summer Senior Champior
World Aquatics Junior Championships

World Aquatics Junior Championships

World Aquatics Junior Championships
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Boys 15-17 50 Back

1

Boys 15-17 100 Back

1

Boys 15-17 50 Breast

1

Time

2172 L A

1:00.73 L A

3013 L A

Boys 15-17 50 Fly

1
2

2544 L A
26.17 L B

Boys 15-17 100 Fly

1

57.06 L B

P/FIS Name
F Lincoln Tomlinson
F Lincoln Tomlinson
P Waldon Mclintosh
F Lincoln Tomlinson
P Waldon Mclintosh
F Lincoln Tomlinson

AgelYr
17  GOAT FL
17 GOAT FL
17 JAM
17  GOAT FL
17 JAM
17  GOAT FL

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

18/08/2025

17/07/2025
18/08/2025

17/07/2025

2025 Florida Summer Senior Champior

2025 Florida Summer Senior Champior

World Aquatics Junior Championships

2025 Florida Summer Senior Champiot
World Aquatics Junior Championships

2025 Florida Summer Senior Champior



